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Konečné umístění týmů:
1. ZŠ Stará Paka
2. ZŠ Jičín, železnická 
3. ZŠ Nová Paka, Komenského
4. ZŠ Robousy
5. ZŠ Jičín, 17.listopadu

Tabulka:
	
	NP, Komenského
	17.listopadu Jc
	Robousy
	Stará Paka
	Železnická Jc
	skóre      
	body
	

	NP, Komenského
	-
	9:4
	4:3
	12:11
	4:12
	29:30
	6
	3.

	17.listopadu Jc
	4:9
	-
	12:13
	4:25
	4:12
	24:59
	0
	5.

	Robousy
	3:4
	13:12
	-
	6:12
	6:20
	28:48
	2
	4.

	Stará Paka
	11:12
	25:4
	12:6
	-
	18:10
	66:32
	6
	1.

	Železnická Jc
	12:4
	12:4
	20:6
	10:18
	-
	54:32
	6
	2.



Minitabulka:
	
	NP, Komenského
	Stará Paka
	Železnická Jc
	skóre      
	body
	

	NP, Komenského
	-
	12:11
	4:12
	16:23
	2
	3.

	Stará Paka
	11:12
	-
	18:10
	29:22
	2
	1.

	Železnická Jc
	12:4
	10:18
	-
	22:22
	2
	2.


[bookmark: _GoBack]Do krajského kola postupuje ZŠ Stará Paka.
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